21 Ekim 2023 Cumartesi

2. Kosu Saat:13:45

ikramiye

At

S ismi

1

10

GANYAN(3) 2,50 4, IKILi(3/5) :14,45 b, SIRALI IKiLi(3/5) 33,80 t, 1. CIFTE@/3):11,10 &

Yas
WITBLITS (SAF)(3) 3ykd
COURAGEOUS (SAF)(5) 3ydd
HEART PEAKS (SAF)(2) 3ydd
LIFELESSON (SAF)4)  3ydd

SYLVAN LADY (SAF)(10) 3y dd

PLAY WITH FIRE (SAF)
©)

SEBASTIAN'S ANGEL
(SAF)(7)

PRINCESS LOLA (SAF)(9) 3y dd
LADY GREENSLEEVES
(SAF)(1)

BIRDCAGE WALK (SAF)
®

3ydd

3ydd

4y dk

3yad

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)

1)3.160$

DANON PLATINA (JPN) - UNTOWARD (IRE) BY GALILEO (IRE)
CANFORD CLIFFS (IRE) - FRANKLY (SAF) BY FRANKEL (GB)
ERUPT (IRE) - BOUNTIFUL HARVEST (SAF) BY KAHAL (GB)
POTALA PALACE (SAF) - LAST CHIRP (SAF) BY ANNOUNCE (SAF)

QUERARI (GER) - SYLVAN ON FIRE (SAF) BY SILVANO (GER)

MASTER OF MY FATE (SAF) - UP IN SMIOKE (SAF) BY NOORDHOEK

FLYER (SAF)

ORATORIO (IRE) - MISS BULSARA (SAF) BY SILVANO (GER)

ROYAL MO (USA) - FANZENE (SAF) BY NATIONAL EMBLEM (SAF)

GIMMETHEGREENLIGHT (AUS) - OUR LADY PEACE (SAF) BY HORSE

CHESTNUT (SAF)

FLOWER ALLEY (USA) - EMBARK (GB) BY SOVIET STAR (USA)

Yaris Sonuglari

Jokey

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

kg,
3)505$
Sahip Antrendrii
J GATES S VILJIOEN
P MXOLI LM NESTADT
SKHUMALO COLIN BIRD
A ST JOHN D GRAY
MGUDLWA
DB VANESSA
GEERTHSEN HARRISON
JRSYSTER  F BRONKHORST
TMAYHEW P J VAN STADEN
M YENI T J BARNARD
HAE SEAN TARRY
¢ 1B RACING
D SCHWARZ JM VERMEULEN

1450 Cim

Derece

TONY PETER

CANDICE
DAWSON

ROBBIE SAGE
ST JOHN GRAY

SEAN TARRY

FANIE
BRONKHORST

CORRIE LENSLEY
ROY MAGNER

SEAN TARRY

PP/IM
VERMEULEN

4)2528

Gny AGF St Fark

2,50 2348(1) 2
840 6.97(6) 3
3,70 18.54(2) 9
6,50 833(5) 1
1630 6.55(7) 8
30,95 2.53(8) 7
63,45 1.04(10) 10
575 1591(3) 4
525 15.524) 5

50,65 1.149) 6

Turffontein Guney Afrika Hipdromu

G.
Cik. HP
77
75
86

76

74

67



